
 

                   

 

PARTICIPANT DATABASE FOR CONSULTATION WORKSHOP FOR UTTARAKHAND SPMG ON 
"BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION AND GANGA REJUVENATION” AT WILDLIFE INSTITUTE OF 

INDIA ON 29TH JANUARY, 2018 
 

S. No. Name Contact No. Institutional Address E-mail 

1 Subodh Kumar 9412072077 Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Dehradun   

2 Narender Nawani 9634144753 Uttarakhand Payjal Nigam, Haridwar nawaniujn@gmail.com 

3 Dr. V. Tyagi 7895360146 SPMG, Uttarakhand itsmetyagi@gmail.com 

4 Lipika Kavi 9760734857 Uttarakhand Payjal Nigam, Dehradun lipikakavi@gmail.com 

5 Ruchi Yadav 8923391422 GIZ,SPMG,Dehradun,Uttarakhand ruchi.yadav@gopainjra.de 

6 Tanya Chauhan 9971941426 GIZ,SPMG,Dehradun,Uttarakhand tanyachauhan81@gmail.com 

7 Aloke Vatsyayan 9999111038 GIZ,SGR Project,SPMG Alokev65@gmail.com 

8 A.K.Saxena 9719695445 SPMG, Dehradun,Uttarakhand ansaxena0707.as@gmail.com 

9 Karan singh 9412867856 Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Dehradun semehddn@gmail.com 

10 Aruna 7536873699 SPMG, Dehradun,Uttarakhand aruna.yuvika@gmail.com 

11 Govind Singh 9927008436 SPMG,Uttarakhand butola345@gmail.com 

12 Sandeep Kashyap 7830500856 Uttarakhand Payjal Nigam, Rishikesh 
Sandeepkashyap2555@yahoo.c
o.in 

13 Monika Verma 7830274195 Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan khushboo_14@rediffmail.com 

14 Puran Kapri 8449883300 SPMG,Uttarakhand Puran.kapri@gmail.com 

15 Sumit Juyal 9719229253 WAPCOS Ltd. sumitsuyal007@gmail.com 

16 Saurabh Bhadoni 8859538550 WAPCOS Ltd. saurabh.bhadoni12@gmail.com 

17 Ajay Kumar 9927021090 Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Haridwar res.ajay@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Satendra Gupta 9412170704 Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Pauri satendragupta369@yahoo.in 

19 Rajveer Singh 7830600062 P.M.Ganga Pollution Control, Haridwar rajveersinghje@gmail.com 

20 Shashi Rana 9410747379 P.M.Ganga Pollution Control, Uttarkashi ranashashi@gmail.com 

21 Baldev S. Dogra 9411103541 Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Uttarkashi dogratech02@gmail.com 

22 J.P.Bhatt 9997418502 Ganga Vichar Manch,Uttarkashi JPBhatt502@gmail.com 

23 Lokendra Singh Bist 9412027190 Ganga Vichar Manch lokendrasinghbist@gmail.com 

24 Naveen Painuly 9897224343 Ganga Vichar Manch   

25 Ashish Kumar Jha 9837044983 Ganga Vichar Manch emachsociety@gmail.com 

26 Manoj Shukla 9897687776 Ganga Vichar Manch, Haridwar y04mks@gmail.com 

27 Anirudh Kumar 7055001724 SPMG,Uttarakhand anirudhskf@gmail.com 

28 Mohan Naithani 9412971044 Srinagar,Pauri mohan.naithani@gmail.com 
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29 Sharad Srivastava 8006264280 EE Irrigation,Tehri even.id1tehri@gmail.com 

30 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Srivastava 7895530759 Irrigation Department seiwcmkr@gmail.com 

31 Nagina Rani 9997457229 
Ganga Vichar Manch,Dowaiala,Prem 
Nagar, Dehradun Pradeshshyonjak@gmail.com 

32 Nisha Gautam 9411113801 
Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, 
Jogiwala,Dehradun gautamnisha17july@gmail.com 

33 Azra Musavi 9358210681 A.M.U. Aligarh musaviazra21@gmail.com 
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